IV COPA CASTILLA Y LEON

Leon Golf
1 al 4 de agosto 2021
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CLASIFICACION FINAL FEMENINA - FASE STROKE PLAY
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7776814457
7706166097
7712780323
7706064362
VB05766002
7712883639
GC01065641
CM61815797
7706798335
7740165884
7770149280
7709921643
7712914056
7706370513

DEL VALLE PENA, MONICA
GARCIA TERRON, MACARENA
CARLON OBREGON, CRISTINA

GARCIA TERRON, CARLOTA

VIDAL GARCIA, CARLA
CARLON OBREGON, MARIA
CAAMARNO GODOY, LAURA

SAQUICORAY POZUELO, LORENA
DORAL RODRIGUEZ, CLAUDIA
PALACIOS MERINO, JULIA
ELOSUA DE JUAN, PILAR
GUERRERO ALCOBA, DANIELA

CARLON OBREGON, ANA

RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, INMA
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